HMICTM Silicon PIN Diode SP3T Switch
50 MHz - 20 GHz
Rev.  V2
MASW-003103-1364
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

2
2. The exposed pad centered on the chip bottom must be con-
Ordering Information
Pin  Function
J1 RFC
J2 RF1
J3 RF2
J4 RF3
1. Power Handling Testing performed @ 2GHz
 J1
J2
J3
J4
Part Number Package
MASW-003103-13640G 50 piece gel pack
MASW-003103-13645P 500 piece reel
MASW-003103-13640P 3000 piece reel
MASW-003103-001SMB Sample Test Board
HMICTM Silicon PIN Diode SP3T Switch
50 MHz - 20 GHz